327
E
 2
.9
05
.4
.0
/0

DIMENSIONS
5.4.10	PGI103 with SAE C – 2-hole flange and parallel shaft with key
	 Ordering example:	 PGI103-...RA23-1x
5.4.11	�PGI103 with SAE C – 2-hole flange and splined shaft
Ordering example:	 PGI103-...RB23-1x
       ANSI B92.1-1996
12/24 DP30° 14T
Clockwise rotation
Clockwise rotation
Splined shaft
Shaft end
Suction port
Suction port
Size A B C D E L M N
064 81 57.2* 27.8* M12x22 25.4 77.8 42.9 47.2
080 93 66.7* 31.8* M14x24 31.75 77.8 42.9 47.2
100 109 66.7* 31.8* M14x24 31.75 88.9 50.8 63.5
* Pressure flange ports to SAE 518C, High Pressure Series (Code 62)
Size A B C D E L M N
064 81 57.2* 27.8* M12x22 25.4 77.8 42.9 47.2
080 93 66.7* 31.8* M14x24 31.75 77.8 42.9 47.2
100 109 66.7* 31.8* M14x24 31.75 88.9 50.8 63.5
* Pressure flange ports to SAE 518C, High Pressure Series (Code 62)
332